TCM/D/ 06/12/2022- 1/28
Trip Circuit Management Relay
 The TCM relay is a modular and cost-effective high-performance tripping relay with integrated
supervision functions designed for power utility protection and control applications.
> Modular construction
> 4, 8, 12 or 16 heavy duty contacts
> High speed tripping function <10ms
> Integrated trip supply supervision

Diagram
TCM Relay
Order Code
TCC
Module
TCR
Modules
TCS
Modules
TCM-1
Self-Reset Contacts
Hand and Electrical Reset Flag
1 4 C/O
1 A C - - - B - - 4 2 TCM-111
0
2 8 C/O
A C D - - - - - 4 3 TCM-102
1 A C D - - B - - 4 4 TCM-112
3 A C E - - B D F 6 10 TCM-132
0
3 12 C/O
A B C D - - - - 4 5 TCM-103
1 A C D E - B - - 6 6 TCM-113
2 A C D E - B F - 6 7 TCM-123
0
4 16 C/O
A C D E F - - - 6 8 TCM-104
1 A C D E F B - - 6 9 TCM-114
TCM-2
Latching Contacts
Hand and Electrical Reset
Contacts and Flag
1 4 C/O
1 A C - - - B - - 4 2 TCM-211
0
2 8 C/O
A C D - - - - - 4 3 TCM-202
1 A C D - - B - - 4 4 TCM-212
3 A C E - - B D F 6 10 TCM-232
0
3 12 C/O
A B C D - - - - 4 5 TCM-203
1 A C D E - B - - 6 6 TCM-213
2 A C D E - B F - 6 7 TCM-223
0
4 16 C/O
A C D E F - - - 6 8 TCM-204
1 A C D E F B - - 6 9 TCM-214
TCM-3
Latching Contacts
Electrical Reset Contacts
Hand Reset Contacts and Flag
1 4 C/O
1 A C - - - B - - 4 2 TCM-311
0
2 8 C/O
A C D - - - - - 4 3 TCM-302
1 A C D - - B - - 4 4 TCM-312
3 A C E - - B D F 6 10 TCM-332
0
3 12 C/O
A B C D - - - - 4 5 TCM-303
1 A C D E - B - - 6 6 TCM-313
2 A C D E - B F - 6 7 TCM-323
0
4 16 C/O
A C D E F - - - 6 8 TCM-304
1 A C D E F B - - 6 9 TCM-314
Notes: * Supervision Code 0 = Trip supply + trip relay supervision TCC = Trip Circuit Control Module
  Supervision Code 1 = Trip supply + trip relay + 1x TCS Module TCR = Trip Circuit Relay Module
 Supervision Code 2 = Trip supply + trip relay + 2x TCS Modules TCS = Trip Circuit Supervision Module
  Supervision Code 3 = Trip supply + trip relay + 3x TCS Modules

      E 110/125 V dc
      H 220/250 V dc
TCM Relay Order Codes
Compliance heading to go here
Note on TCM order codes
Not all TCM order codes are able to be manufactured, confirm your TCM model against the listed models below:
Manufacturable TCM Model Variants
TCM Model
Number of
Contacts
Number of
TCS Modules
Total
number of
Modules
Chassis
Size
TCM-102, 202, 302 8 0 3 4
TCM-103, 203, 303 12 0 4 4
TCM-104, 204, 304 16 0 5 6
TCM-111, 211, 311 4 1 3 4
TCM-112, 212, 312 8 1 4 4
TCM-113, 213, 313 12 1 5 6
TCM-114, 214, 314 16 1 6 6
TCM-121, 221, 321 4 2 4 4
TCM-122, 222, 322 8 2 5 6
TCM-123, 223, 323 12 2 6 6
TCM-131, 231, 331 4 3 5 6
TCM-132, 232, 332 8 3 6 6
TCM/D/ 06/12/2022- 28/28
____________________________________________________________________________________________________
RMS Mors Smitt
19 Southern Court